
-Exhibit A- 

2025 Cleveland Board of Education Meetings 

  

Tuesday, January 14, 2025                       

2025 Board Organization Meeting/Work Session   6:30pm 

Garrett Morgan High School 

4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025                       

Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 

Warner Girls Leadership Academy 

8315 Jeffries Avenue, Cleveland 
 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025                        

Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 

Garrett Morgan High School 

4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025                     

Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 

Halle School 

7901 Halle Avenue, Cleveland 
 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025                        

Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 

Garrett Morgan High School 

4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025                           

Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 

Memorial School 

410 East 152nd Street, Cleveland 

 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025  

Board Work Session                                                 6:30pm 

Garrett Morgan High School 

4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
  



Tuesday, April 29, 2025                            

Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 

John Marshall High School 

3952 West 140th Street, Cleveland 
 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025                            

Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 

Garrett Morgan High School 

4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025                             

Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 

John F. Kennedy High School 

15111 Miles Avenue, Cleveland 
 

Tuesday, June 10, 2025                              

Board Work Session                                                  6:30pm 

Garrett Morgan High School 

4600 Detroit Avenue, Cleveland  
 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025                             

Board Business Meeting                                           6:30pm 

Max S. Hayes High School 

2211 West 65th Street, Cleveland 

  

Tuesday, August 19, 2025    

Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025    

Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 

Tuesday, September 23, 2025    

Board Business Meeting                                    6:30pm  

(Location to be determined) 

 

Tuesday, October 14, 2025    

Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 



 

Tuesday, October 28, 2025    

Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 

Wednesday, November 5, 2025    

Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025    

Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 

Tuesday, December 2, 2025    

Board Work Session                                        6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 

Tuesday, December 9, 2025    

Board Business Meeting                                  6:30pm 

(Location to be determined) 

 
 
 
 
 
 


